With comprehensive Track Details.

1 : 1,500,000 scale maps

The Great

First Edition, 2005
design & cartography by
Samit Roychoudhury

o

| All 10,000 odd Stations & locations, indexed & with station codes’

| Showing lines under construction / survey, loco sheds, yards
A touch of History - closed sections with stations
Special narrow gauge maps, metro maps
At a glance map in full colour




PESmIT R, e R

wa ot L & Jadar
?}part of railway journey & lt
} &  Mahad
%from AHMADABAD : A e
$ 1 A
“to UDAIPUR e
Hapa RdrAdr Al i nax:. .l
PiwaiRd Raigadh Rd
#* Sonasan
Makekhad , prantij
“wKhari Amrapur Modasa
Unava Vasan Talod SHC {x ikad 2
Knerol Rahiyod
Gandhinagar Capital, "/: i {/ Dhiecg
Jaliys Math | Navalpua
'Bayad
Medra Nandol Dahegam V
i ;i Demai
o Naroda: sanlua:daba?m x
iipur Sardarg region Map on Kashipura
g e e opposite page /cm
/Kapadmj
/-/DasalwadaARd
Toma
\ Porda Bhatera e
¥, Rareiadi Mandei «f Kathlal =
part of railway journey - “Hismes ‘i' 8
from AHMADABAD
to UDAIPUR
[ﬂ Mm'('- a7 x
!
! :
Y L vadat
# Kadyadia .
ADS A
A‘)_Vg?ihs". Sunak

1S
5

voises PO of railway journey wewar
toter from AHMADABAD

Jana. ... to UDAIPUR




The following is the schedule of 432 Mewar
Passenger:-

You Queried For Train No Train Name Date Runs
From Source Runs On

432 MEWAR FAST PASS 15/09/2005
AHMEDABAD IN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
SUN

SNo Stn Code Stn Name Route No. Arrival Time
Dep. Time Distance Day Remark

1 ADI AHMEDABAD IN 1 Source 07:050 1

2 ASV ASARVA JN 1 07:1607:18 2 1

3 SDGM SARDARGRAM 1 07:26 07:28 71

4 NRD NARODA 1 07:3407:369 1

5 DBO DABHODA 1 07:52 07:54 21 1

6 NHM NANDOL DEHEGAM 1 08:09 08:20 291
7 RKH RAKHIYAL 1 08:4308:4541 1

8 TOD TALOD 1 09:00 09:02 531

9 PRJ PRANTIJ 1 09:21 09:23 66 1

10 SNSN SONASAN 1 09:34 09:36 74 1

11 HMT HIMMATNAGAR 1 10:10 10:20 88 1

12 VRV VIRAVADA 1 10:37 10:39101 1

13 RGQ RAIGADH ROAD 1 10:54 10:56 112 1
14 SUC SUNAK 1 11:06 11:08 1191

15 §JS SHAMLAJI ROAD 1 11:22 11:24 130 1
16 LSD LUSADIYA 1 11:40 11:42 141 at

17 JO JO JAGABOR 1-11:55 11:57 149 1

18 BHWA BECHHIWARA 1 12:16 12018 6% L
19 SBHN SHRI BHAVNATH 1 12:27 12:29 167 1
20 SHLT SHALASHAH THANA 1 12:40 12:42
175 1

21 DNRP DUNGARPUR 1 12:55 12:57 183 1

22 KTOA KOTANA 1 13:06 13:08 190 1
23 RDD RIKHABDEV ROAD 1 13:22 13:24 200 1
34 KDLG KUNDALGARH 1 13:37 13:39 208 1
25 GES SEMARI 1 13:50 13:52 214 1

26 SZK SUR KHAND KA KH 1 14:03 14:05 222
1 :
27 JIYM JAT SAMAND ROAD 1 14:24 14:26 235 4
28 PDQ PADLA 1 14:44 14:46 249 1

29 ZW ZAWAR 1 15:03 15:05 258 1

30 KRCD KHARWA CHANDA 1 15:49 15:51 293
1

21 UMRA UMRA 1 16:14 16:16 287 1

32 UDZ UDAIPUR CITY 1 17:15 00:00 298 1

timetable of slow train from
AHMADABAD to UDAIPUR
September 2005



